Street
Humanities

AN EXPLORATION INTO EDUCATION

College
- % of New

Caledonia
< PRINCE GEORGE CNC

Street Humanities is offered in partnership between An Association
Advocating for Women and Children (AWAC), the City of Prince George
and the College of New Caledonia.

Street Humanities

EMPOWER LIVES BY VOLUNTEERING

Street Humanities is an empowerment program that brings
marginalized, multibarriered men and women into the classroom.
You can help these students begin a jouney of transformation
through education and provide a platform for increased self esteem
through a sense of belonging to the college and community.

Who can volunteer? Anyone with expertise to share.

When and Where? 12 hours of instruction over a 4 week session
(Tuesdays, Wednesdays and/or Thursdays, 5:30pm - 8:30pm) at the
Prince George campus.

Who to contact: Kim Bennett at bennettk17@cnc.bc.ca or local 5426

2020 schedule

5:30pm - 8:30pm (including breaks)

Wed Jan 8 Topic #2
Wed Jan 15 Topic #2
Wed Jan 22  Topic #2
Wed Jan 29 Topic #2

TuesFeb4  Topic #4
Tues Feb 11 Topic #4
Tues Feb 18 Topic #4
Tues Feb 25 Topic #4

ThuFeb 6  Topic #6
Thu Feb 13 Topic #6
Thu Feb 20 Topic #6
Thu Feb 27 Topic #6

Wed Mar4  Topic #8
Wed Mar 11 Topic #8
Wed Mar 18 Topic #8
Wed Mar 25 Topic #8



